Regionsliga West Luftpistole 2023/24
Setzliste flr den 2. Wettkampf am 29.10.2023

Ligaleiter:
Madronitsch, Tina Biihlstr. 13 73492 Rainau-Buch Tel.: 07961-9599318 Fax: Handy-017652315856 tina.madronitsch@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2
Ersatz

SV StraBdorf 1 1 S Hartmann, Oliver 357,67 355,00 355
2 E Pausch, Gerd 355,00 355,00
3 S BeiBwenger, Winfried 332,50 344,00 344
4 E Frank, Waltraud 338,33 338,33
5 S Samenfink, Peter 332,00 336,00 336
6 S Neufeldt, Klaus 339,29 333,00 333
7 E Waldenmaier, Stefan 317,25 317,25
8 E Bugdayci, Mehmet 301,00 301,00
9 S Lazar, Robert 331,67 300,00 300
10 E Linxweiler, Jochen 0,00 0,00
11 E Novotny, Thorsten 0,00 0,00
12 E Miller, Artur 0,00 0,00
SV Wiesensteig 1 1 S Michelberger, Udo 354,57 350,00 350
2 E Schmidt, Thomas 344,67 344,67
3 S Wacker, Hannes 346,50 338,00 338
4 E Dolch, Uwe 333,60 333,60
5 E Juhasz, Laszlo 329,29 329,29
6 S Schweizer, Armin 322,80 326,00 326
7 E Goser, Paul 315,50 315,50
8 S Goser, Matthias 329,50 313,00 313
9 E Lang, Volker 313,00 313,00
10 E Peschke, Dennis 304,17 306,00 306
11 E Fuhrmann, Markus 255,00 255,00
12 S Raff, Michael 0,00 0,00
SKam Albershausen 1 1 S Schmid, David 348,60 359,00 359
2 S Totaro, Tobias 347,60 358,00 358
3 S Kurtz, Manuel 346,50 343,00 343



Verein

SKam Albershausen 1

SKam Oberbdbingen 1

SV Lindach 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Totaro, Matteo
Leonhardt, Sacha
Grimm, Carola
Totaro, Philipp
Weiher, Uwe
Schaubner, Armin
Isenmann, Jirgen
Schmid, Benjamin

Maier, Richard
Hilbert, Daniel
Sauter, Fabian
Maier, Alexander
Jansch, Tobias
Schramm, Marcel
Paech, Verena
Sauter, Dominik
Kufner, Andreas
Wittmann, Josef
Lackner, Dieter

Schurr, Klaus
Baier, Rodger
Tritschler, Dieter
Binninger, Uwe
Jantschik, Peter
Hentzschel, Gerd
Finck, Uwe
Horsch, Stefan
Gross, Eberhard
Ziel, Harald

Wilke, Volker
Wollenschlager, Ralf
D'Angelo, Franco

2023

342,60
334,60
331,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

345,40
339,00
334,75
340,00
343,80
338,75
338,60
337,00
336,20
323,00
327,60

352,75
359,00
348,33
333,33
324,00
317,00
314,80
313,83
301,00
247,00

361,00
345,00
313,50

Aktuell

341,00
337,00
331,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

344,00
344,00
343,00
340,00
339,00
338,75
338,60
337,00
336,20
323,00
311,00

367,00
351,00
339,00
337,00
322,00
317,00
314,80
313,83
301,00
247,00

361,00
341,00
335,00

341
337

344
344
343

339

311

367
351
339
337
322

341
335



Verein

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2

SSV Bezgenriet 1

SV Durlangen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Wilke-Gonjar, Carmen
Schick, Karsten
Strahlendorf, Luka
Mayer, Karl-Heinz
Baier, Harald
Windhab, Sabine
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Hack, Peter
Fischer, Bernd
Panitz, Franz
Reuchle, Bernd
Schneidler, Franz
Donath, Wolfgang
Eberhardt, Claus
Keller, Florian
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Kassahn, Thomas
Federer, Thomas
Witzmann, Daniel
Wacker, Michael
Haas, Sandra
Schwarz, Dietmar
Wbger, Rainer
Schroth, Tobias
Lux, Stefan
Fanger, Christian
Harter, Thomas
Strauf3, Ulrich
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2023

331,40
322,00
0,00
313,50
0,00
0,00

359,00
354,20
353,00
340,80
292,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

367,20
365,83
337,57
337,83
342,00
324,00
324,00
323,33
309,00
305,00
282,25

0,00

Aktuell

324,00
324,00
300,00
293,00
0,00
0,00

352,00
340,00
337,00
322,00
294,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

370,00
348,00
341,00
337,83
331,00
324,00
324,00
323,33
309,00
305,00
280,00

0,00

324

300
293

352
340
337
322
294

370
348
341

331

280



